10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ADM/BED/2021-
23/735998

ADM/BED/2021-
23/264591

ADM/BED/2021-
23/885249

ADM/BED/2021-
23/497088

ADM/BED/2021-
23/989167

ADM/BED/2021-
23/648224

ADM/BED/2021-
23/212307

ADM/BED/2021-
23/348816

ADM/BED/2021-
23/292148

ADM/BED/2021-
23/379950

ADM/BED/2021-
23/439805

ADM/BED/2021-
23/450754

ADM/BED/2021-
23/451528

ADM/BED/2021-
23/821765

ADM/BED/2021-
23/165601

ADM/BED/2021-
23/963804

ADM/BED/2021-
23/130453

SUPARNA DAS

BISHAKHA
MANDAL

RUMPI DAS

ATIKUR RAHMAN

SHEIKH

PRIYANKA DAS

ANJUMA KHATUN

SUBHASHIS
BARMA

AMBIKA
CHAKRABORTY

NAZIMA
SULTANA

SHUBHARAJ
SARKAR

KAAMRUN
NAHAR

PRIYANKA
BARMAN

BARIUL HOSSAIN

MONALI PAUL

RITA DEB

BARMAN

PAYEL SAHA

RIYA MANDAL

Geography

Education

Sanskrit

History

Sanskrit

English

Mathematics

Sanskrit

Physical

Science

English

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physical

Science

English

Bengali

Physical

Science

Geography

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

SC

SC

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC-

SC

OBC-

OBC-

SC

GEN

SC

70.455

67.229

64.113

63.323

63.094

62.877

61.094

60.871

60.739

60.445

57.728

57.056

54.360

53.483

52.701

52.595

52.184




18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ADM/BED/2021-
23/315881

ADM/BED/2021-
23/231830

ADM/BED/2021-
23/302710

ADM/BED/2021-
23/395686

ADM/BED/2021-
23/470153

ADM/BED/2021-
23/910356

ADM/BED/2021-
23/371815

ADM/BED/2021-
23/674099

ADM/BED/2021-
23/322063

ADM/BED/2021-
23/224255

ADM/BED/2021-
23/154730

ADM/BED/2021-
23/382678

ADM/BED/2021-
23/646590

ADM/BED/2021-
23/481216

ADM/BED/2021-
23/703389

ADM/BED/2021-
23/493410

ADM/BED/2021-
23/505842

RIMI NANDI

PRIYANKA
BARMAN

MUSLIMA BAPARI

BISHAL
KARMAKAR

MOUMITA DAS

PHALGUNI SAHA

SOURAV PAUL

DEEPSHIKHA
SARKAR
SUBHRAJIT DAS
MADHUMITA
BARMAN
PRIYANKA PAUL
KALPANA

BISWAS

MUKTAJ
PARBHIN

SHYAM SUNDAR

DATTA

SOUVIK SARKAR

JYOTIKA DAS

PAYEL ROY

Bengali

English

English

Physical

Science

Bengali

English

Physical

Science

Bengali

English

English

English

Sanskrit

English

English

English

Sanskrit

English

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

OBC-

SC

OBC-

OBC-

SC

GEN

OBC-

SC

SC

SC

OBC-

SC

OBC-

OBC-

SC

SC

SC

52.160

50.636

50.611

50.474

49.485

49.363

49.077

48.457

47.826

47.067

46.883

46.836

46.674

46.204

44.197

43.480

42.379




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ADM/BED/2021-
23/502000

ADM/BED/2021-
23/342512

ADM/BED/2021-
23/525208

ADM/BED/2021-
23/465196

ADM/BED/2021-
23/147198

ADM/BED/2021-
23/780785

ADM/BED/2021-
23/444579

ADM/BED/2021-
23/575525

ADM/BED/2021-
23/593780

ADM/BED/2021-
23/652816

ADM/BED/2021-
23/176373

ADM/BED/2021-
23/886209

ADM/BED/2021-
23/702155

ADM/BED/2021-
23/270203

ADM/BED/2021-
23/902988

ADM/BED/2021-
23/336923

ADM/BED/2021-
23/157617

SHILPA SARKAR

SAURAV
DEBNATH

CHANDNI
CHOUDHURY

PRITI
CHAKRABORTY

PABITRA
DEBNATH

KANIKA DAS

NIRMAL TIGGA

INDIRA SARKI

NOORJAHAN
BEGOM
MIRJUFA BEGUM
NARAYAN CH
ROY

SUSHMITA ROY
GARIMA

NARJINARI

DABOBRATA
ROY

TAPAS SHIL

PROSENJIT
SARKAR

RIYA PARVIN

Life Science

History

Mathematics

Education

Sanskrit

History

Mathematics

English

Education

Mathematics

Education

Education

English

Mathematics

English

History

Geography

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

SC

OBC-

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

ST

SC

GEN

GEN

OBC-

SC

ST

GEN

OBC-

GEN

OBC-

42.142

41.168

40.480

39.624

38.126

38.110

37.834

37.107

36.101

35.850

35.449

33.789

32.451

58.400

55.926

47.759

46.922




52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ADM/BED/2021-
23/223590

ADM/BED/2021-
23/432556

ADM/BED/2021-
23/499566

ADM/BED/2021-
23/626940

ADM/BED/2021-
23/915678

ADM/BED/2021-
23/651405

ADM/BED/2021-
23/116727

ADM/BED/2021-
23/800731

ADM/BED/2021-
23/913901

ADM/BED/2021-
23/131930

ADM/BED/2021-
23/140692

ADM/BED/2021-
23/220641

ADM/BED/2021-
23/206636

ADM/BED/2021-
23/136082

ADM/BED/2021-
23/937111

ADM/BED/2021-
23/519871

ADM/BED/2021-
23/841237

SWEETY
CHANDA

DIPIKA

NARJINARY

ARIFA SULTANA

SHAILY BISWAS

SHREYA DAS

JULIMA BEGOM

BEAUTI DAS

CHANDRIKA ROY

PRARTHANA

BARMAN

LATIKA BARMAN

RESMA KHATUN

GARDENIA

CHANDA

RIYA SAHA

NAFISA SABNAM

BHUMIKA ROY

SUPARNA ROY

SHYAMLI KUMARI
RAZAK

Bengali

Bengali

History

Sanskrit

History

History

Education

Bengali

Mathematics

English

Bengali

Bengali

English

Life Science

Physical

Science

English

English

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

GEN

ST

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC-

GEN

GEN

OBC-

SC

SC

GEN

44.914

37.634

35.952

32.260

27.152

69.519

63.461

61.025

58.626

56.951

55.676

54.490

54.132

54.036

50.236

49.578

49.184




69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

84

85

ADM/BED/2021-
23/339986

ADM/BED/2021-
23/120513

ADM/BED/2021-
23/198078

ADM/BED/2021-
23/196300

ADM/BED/2021-
23/435130

ADM/BED/2021-
23/440005

ADM/BED/2021-
23/504045

ADM/BED/2021-
23/312561

ADM/BED/2021-
23/597128

ADM/BED/2021-
23/736273

ADM/BED/2021-
23/821813

ADM/BED/2021-
23/305406

ADM/BED/2021-
23/448759

ADM/BED/2021-
23/526758

ADM/BED/2021-
23/695036

ADM/BED/2021-
23/328209

ADM/BED/2021-
23/581524

SONY GUPTA

BEPEN KUMAR

RAJAK

MOUMITA DAS

LALANJOY

REANG

VAIROBI DAS

BABLI DAS

LIPIKA ROY

PEJENDRA

REANG

ATULIOY REANG

HIMANGSHU

MOG

HIMANI JAMATIA

SUHAG SAHA

ROY

GANTHERONG
REANG

UDIT NARAYAN
REANG

AMIT CHANDRA
TRIPURA

SEPALI TRIPURA

BASANTA
TRIPURA

English

Education

Education

Life Science

History

Bengali

Education

English

History

History

History

English

History

History

Political

Science

History

History

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

OBC-

SC

GEN

ST

SC

GEN

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

GEN

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

48.346

44.583

44.180

44.004

43.149

41.879

39.588

33.776

30.600

30.556

30.462

29.724

29.699

28.558

27.452

27.238

27.006




86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

ADM/BED/2021-
23/720279

ADM/BED/2021-
23/295428

ADM/BED/2021-
23/212545

ADM/BED/2021-
23/134439

ADM/BED/2021-
23/539449

ADM/BED/2021-
231624924

ADM/BED/2021-
23/564777

ADM/BED/2021-
23/281976

ADM/BED/2021-
23/941902

ADM/BED/2021-
23/716811

ADM/BED/2021-
23/931244

ADM/BED/2021-
23/735136

ADM/BED/2021-
23/674134

ADM/BED/2021-
23/478093

CHATI JAMATIA

NANDA KUMAR

JAMATIA

BIBEK REANG

NARESH NOATIA

PRADIP

MURASING

TAMENDRA
REANG

MREFRU MOG

PRASANTA

MURASING

BIRAJIT REANG

UPENDRA

REANG

LITAN REANG

SABITA DEVI

TRIPURA

PRIYANKA KALAI

MADHARI
JAMATIA

History
Political
Science

Political

Science

History

Education

History

History

Bengali

Education

History

Education

History

Education

Education

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

Fresher

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

26.460

26.344

26.234

26.076

25.898

25.672

25.620

25.380

25.300

24.600

24.562

23.914

23.870

23.780




